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EMST 2022 course schedule

MDA Code
P1669
P1670
1077
P1671
ADF91
P1672
P1673
P1674
P1675
P1676
R148
1079
P1677
P1678
P1680
P1679
P1681
P1682
P1683
P1684
P1685
P1686
R149
P1687
P1688
ADF92
P1689
P1690
P1691
1080
P1692
P1693
P1694
P1695
P1696
P1697
P1698
P1699
ADF93
P1700
P1701
R150
P1702
P1703
P1704
P1705
P1721
P1706
P1707
P1708
P1709
P1710
P1711
ADF95
P1717
P1713
P1714
P1712
P1715
P1722
ADF94
P1716
R151
P1718
P1719
P1720
1081

Date

4-6
4-6
4-6
11-13
18-20
4-6
4-6
4-6
18-20
18-20
25-26
25-27
25-27
25-27
8-10
29-1
29-1
13-15
13-15
13-15
20-22
2728
28-29
3-5
10-12
17-19
17-19
17-19
1-3
8-10
8-10
15-17
22-24
29-31
29-31
5-7
12-14
19-21
26-28
26-28
26-28
2-3
G111
G111
G111
16-18
16-18
23-25
3-5
79
14-16
21-23
21-23
21-23
4-6
4-6
4-6
5-7
11-13
11-13
18-20
18-20
25-26
25-27
25-27
2-4
G111

Month
February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April-May
April-May
May

May

May

May

May

May

June

June

June

June

June

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

August
August
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
December
December

Days
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Sat-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Mon-Wed
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Sat-Mon
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun
Fri-Sun

Course type

Provider
Provider
Instructor
Provider
ADF Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Refresher
Instructor
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Refresher
Provider
Provider
ADF Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Instructor
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
ADF Provider
Provider
Provider
Refresher
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
ADF Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
Provider
ADF Provider
Provider
Refresher
Provider
Provider
Provider
Instructor

Venue

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Prince of Wales Hospital (PoW)

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
HMAS Penguin

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Clinical Skills Development Service
Simulation & Skills Centre

Wagga Wagga Base Hospital

Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre
Westmead Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital
Gold Coast University Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Simulation & Skills Centre

Prince of Wales Hospital

Bay of Plenty Education Centre

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Clinical Skills Development Service
Prince of Wales Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre
HMAS Penguin

Clinical Skills Development Service
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Christchurch Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Menzies Institute

Clinical Skills Development Service
Prince of Wales Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Gold Coast University Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Westmead Hospital

Clinical Skills Development Service
HMAS Penguin

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Fraser Building

Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre
Wagga Wagga Base Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital
Prince of Wales Hospital

Fraser Building

Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Clinical Skills Development Service
Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Gold Coast University Hospital

RAAF Amberley

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Liverpool Hospital

Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital
Mackay Hospital

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre
RAAF Amberley

Clinical Skills Development Service
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Prince of Wales Hospital

Simulation & Skills Centre

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Location
Adelaide
Sydney
Melbourne
Melbourne
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Wellington
Wagga Wagga
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Auckland
Gold Coast
Melbourne
Wellington
Sydney
Tauranga
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Auckland
Adelaide
Perth
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Christchurch
Melbourne
Hobart
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Adelaide
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Melbourne
Dunedin
Perth
Wagga Wagga
Melbourne
Auckland
Sydney
Dunedin
Auckland
Melbourne
Brisbane
Perth
Melbourne
Gold Coast
Amberley
Melbourne
Sydney
Auckland
Mackay
Adelaide
Perth
Sydney
Brisbane
Melbourne
Sydney
Wellington
Melbourne
Melbourne

Region Status

SA
NSW
Vic
Vic
NSW
Vic
Qld
NZ
NSW
WA
NSW
Vic
NZ
Qld
Vic
NZ
NSW
NZ
Vic
Qld
NSW
Vic
NZ
SA
WA
NSW
Qld
Vic
NZ
Vic
Tas
Qld
NSW
Vic
Qld
SA
NSW
Qld
NSW
Vic
NZ
WA
NSW
Vic
NZ
NSW
NZ
NZ
Vic
Qld
WA
Vic
Qld
Qld
Vic
NSW
NZ
Qld
SA
WA
NSW
Qld
Vic
NSW
NZ
Vic
Vic

Complete
Cancelled
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Cancelled
Cancelled
Complete
Cancelled
Complete
Complete
Cancelled
Complete
Complete
Cancelled
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Cancelled
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Cancelled
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Cancelled
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Full

Invite only



